
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

61 

244 

16 

423 

197 

113 

191 

137 

392 

45 

116 

200 

10 

15 

154 

29 

314 

36 

163 

245 

391 

103 

339 

382 

230 

120 

14 

160 

11 

173 

207 

242 

376 

443 

304 

133 

Name 

Kristijan Rubinić 

Nikola Klarić 

Ivan Maletić 

Vedran Radonić 

Goran Bakšić 

Marjan Tomić 

Izidor Vuković 

Ante Vuković 

Hrvoje Vlašić 

Luka Pernek 

Luka Bielen 

Davor Bajan 

Tihomir Mrkojević 

Josip Oulovsky 

Martin Vugrinec 

Goran Kišan 

Marko Sambol 

Renato Kirin 

Tomislav Vončina 

Igor Bosanac 

Irena Smojver 

Zvonimir Perkušić 

Mario Čeliković 

Marko Buljan 

Miroslav Đerić 

Lovro Matoc 

Janko Havaš 

Bojan Meglić 

Fran Rode 

Ranko Antolović 

Karlo Šantek 

Nikola Rošić 

Vito Blagec 

Zvonko Vida 

Domagoj Zmaić 

Mislav Cikoš 

Total Tm 

13:39 

13:40 

14:00 

15:20 

15:33 

15:39 

15:43 

15:56 

15:57 

16:03 

16:05 

16:26 

16:35 

16:40 

16:44 

16:50 

16:56 

16:57 

17:01 

17:05 

17:08 

17:12 

17:16 

17:39 

17:41 

17:43 

17:45 

17:48 

17:51 

17:52 

17:57 

17:58 

18:00 

18:01 

18:02 

18:02 

Diff 

1 

21 

1:41 

1:54 

2:00 

2:04 

2:17 

2:18 

2:24 

2:26 

2:47 

2:56 

3:01 

3:05 

3:11 

3:17 

3:18 

3:22 

3:26 

3:29 

3:33 

3:37 

4:00 

4:02 

4:04 

4:06 

4:09 

4:12 

4:13 

4:18 

4:19 

4:21 

4:22 

4:23 

4:23 

Pace 

3:15 

3:15 

3:20 

3:39 

3:42 

3:43 

3:44 

3:47 

3:48 

3:49 

3:49 

3:54 

3:57 

3:58 

3:59 

4:00 

4:01 

4:02 

4:03 

4:04 

4:04 

4:05 

4:06 

4:12 

4:12 

4:13 

4:13 

4:14 

4:15 

4:15 

4:16 

4:16 

4:17 

4:17 

4:17 

4:17 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

4 

14 

15 

5 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

6 

20 

21 

7 

22 

23 

24 

8 

25 

26 

9 

Category 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

179 

375 

196 

89 

112 

373 

312 

397 

238 

480 

68 

143 

221 

111 

145 

92 

401 

43 

301 

138 

100 

187 

129 

208 

410 

86 

83 

433 

212 

249 

486 

381 

380 

201 

182 

74 

Name 

Danijela Vrhovski 

Domagoj Stojanović 

Robert Bernat 

Lovro Tomulić 

Davor Tkalčić 

Tomislav Smoljo 

Mihael Cmrk 

Bruno Jurković 

Domagoj Kabelka 

Željko Brkić 

Goran Milnović 

Mario Grgat 

Milorad Romčević 

Jerko Vlahović 

Fran Cuvaj 

Juraj Havaš 

Tihomir Jakopović 

Andrej Gradinšćak 

Bruno Pećnik 

Lucija Pavlić 

Tomislav Taboršak 

Miro Turčinović 

Darko Bakšić 

Milan Pernar 

Juraj Aničić 

Dalibor Troha 

Marijan Kirin 

Iva Kilim 

Dunja Kravos Krišto 

Borna Bakran 

Juraj Peraica 

Jasmina Sinanović 

Križan Bago 

Dubravko Milić 

Ahmad Radi Swindeh 

Dražen Beneta 

Total Tm 

18:05 

18:23 

18:24 

18:29 

18:29 

18:33 

18:36 

18:36 

18:46 

18:48 

18:50 

18:52 

18:55 

18:58 

19:02 

19:02 

19:07 

19:11 

19:11 

19:15 

19:15 

19:15 

19:23 

19:28 

19:28 

19:31 

19:33 

19:38 

19:38 

19:47 

19:47 

19:48 

19:48 

19:51 

19:56 

19:57 

Diff 

4:26 

4:44 

4:45 

4:50 

4:50 

4:54 

4:57 

4:57 

5:07 

5:09 

5:11 

5:13 

5:16 

5:19 

5:23 

5:23 

5:28 

5:32 

5:32 

5:36 

5:36 

5:36 

5:44 

5:49 

5:49 

5:52 

5:54 

5:59 

5:59 

6:08 

6:08 

6:09 

6:09 

6:12 

6:17 

6:18 

Pace 

4:18 

4:22 

4:22 

4:24 

4:24 

4:25 

4:25 

4:25 

4:28 

4:28 

4:29 

4:29 

4:30 

4:31 

4:31 

4:32 

4:33 

4:34 

4:34 

4:35 

4:35 

4:35 

4:37 

4:38 

4:38 

4:38 

4:39 

4:40 

4:40 

4:42 

4:42 

4:42 

4:42 

4:43 

4:44 

4:45 

PIC 

1 

10 

27 

28 

29 

11 

30 

31 

12 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

13 

14 

37 

38 

39 

2 

15 

40 

41 

42 

16 

43 

44 

3 

4 

45 

46 

5 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Category 

Mef women 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

99 

12 

53 

3 

98 

159 

246 

195 

6 

420 

202 

76 

211 

466 

183 

228 

95 

225 

855 

162 

31 

351 

393 

362 

50 

199 

172 

23 

102 

350 

57 

79 

370 

357 

48 

192 

Name 

Krešimir Lesić 

Dražen Tišlar 

Dejan Brkić 

Filip Grladinović 

Jasmina Bajan 

Josip Toth 

Matija Valečić 

Mateo Krsnik 

Anita Husić 

Davor Ruganec 

Matija Radić 

Barbara Fumić 

Ivan Timko 

Božo Bajan 

Milan Beuk 

Luka Maršić 

Luka Stjepan Vojvodić 

Jure Grgić 

Luka Lukić 

Filip Srdoč 

Vedran Marić 

Marko Rebrina 

Siniša Stojanović 

Pavel Isajkov 

Leonard Plevnik 

Robert Martinez 

Josip Mavrek 

Goran Bakšić 

Hrvoje Bistričić 

Martina Kušec 

Željko Vukša 

Mario Pušec 

Siniša Majer 

Damir Luka Saftić 

Vladan Kršić 

Davor Brundić 

Total Tm 

20:00 

20:00 

20:01 

20:06 

20:07 

20:13 

20:16 

20:17 

20:18 

20:18 

20:21 

20:24 

20:25 

20:28 

20:29 

20:32 

20:35 

20:35 

20:38 

20:41 

20:43 

20:43 

20:46 

20:47 

20:50 

20:51 

20:55 

20:56 

20:58 

20:58 

21:03 

21:05 

21:06 

21:06 

21:10 

21:10 

Diff 

6:21 

6:21 

6:22 

6:27 

6:28 

6:34 

6:37 

6:38 

6:39 

6:39 

6:42 

6:45 

6:46 

6:49 

6:50 

6:53 

6:56 

6:56 

6:59 

7:02 

7:04 

7:04 

7:07 

7:08 

7:11 

7:12 

7:16 

7:17 

7:19 

7:19 

7:24 

7:26 

7:27 

7:27 

7:31 

7:31 

Pace 

4:45 

4:45 

4:45 

4:47 

4:47 

4:48 

4:49 

4:49 

4:50 

4:50 

4:50 

4:51 

4:51 

4:52 

4:52 

4:53 

4:54 

4:54 

4:54 

4:55 

4:56 

4:56 

4:56 

4:56 

4:57 

4:57 

4:58 

4:59 

4:59 

4:59 

5:00 

5:01 

5:01 

5:01 

5:02 

5:02 

PIC 

51 

52 

53 

17 

6 

54 

18 

55 

2 

56 

57 

7 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

19 

20 

66 

67 

68 

21 

22 

69 

70 

3 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

Category 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

No. 

91 

198 

349 

402 

360 

72 

189 

101 

389 

9 

122 

186 

82 

190 

224 

75 

395 

87 

164 

110 

342 

46 

214 

181 

51 

232 

132 

176 

168 

8 

205 

324 

106 

4 

156 

80 

Name 

Krešimir Turkalj 

Damir Milek 

Dario Milić 

Niki Baltić 

Marinko Lovrić 

Fran Horvat 

Vanja Rodić 

Damir Maračić 

Karlo Kaštelanac 

Marko Schulhauser 

Dario Zelić 

Domagoj Đaković 

Renata Hršak 

Vinko Ciglar 

Marino Bukvić 

Ivan Križan 

Vjekoslav Azenić 

Josipa Bakšić 

Robert Kaniški 

Dragana Danjko 

Ivica Habuš 

Filip Hergešić 

Bruna Bolarić 

Hana Hajsok 

Tomislav Markulinčić 

Lucija Škiljan 

Tena Magovac 

Robert Mikan 

Robert Mašić 

Nikolina Oulovsky 

Arian Haber 

Zinka Matković 

Darko Hartl 

Ivan Kuran 

Josip Lovaković 

Ana Beganović 

Total Tm 

21:18 

21:19 

21:30 

21:30 

21:36 

21:37 

21:37 

21:39 

21:40 

21:41 

21:41 

21:41 

21:45 

21:50 

21:50 

21:53 

21:57 

22:00 

22:02 

22:04 

22:04 

22:09 

22:11 

22:11 

22:17 

22:18 

22:18 

22:19 

22:20 

22:30 

22:36 

22:38 

22:43 

22:50 

22:50 

22:51 

Diff 

7:39 

7:40 

7:51 

7:51 

7:57 

7:58 

7:58 

8:00 

8:01 

8:02 

8:02 

8:02 

8:06 

8:11 

8:11 

8:14 

8:18 

8:21 

8:23 

8:25 

8:25 

8:30 

8:32 

8:32 

8:38 

8:39 

8:39 

8:40 

8:41 

8:51 

8:57 

8:59 

9:04 

9:11 

9:11 

9:12 

Pace 

5:04 

5:04 

5:07 

5:07 

5:08 

5:08 

5:08 

5:09 

5:09 

5:09 

5:09 

5:09 

5:10 

5:12 

5:12 

5:12 

5:13 

5:14 

5:14 

5:15 

5:15 

5:16 

5:16 

5:17 

5:18 

5:18 

5:18 

5:18 

5:19 

5:21 

5:22 

5:23 

5:24 

5:26 

5:26 

5:26 

PIC 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

8 

89 

90 

91 

23 

9 

92 

10 

93 

24 

11 

4 

25 

5 

6 

94 

95 

12 

96 

7 

97 

26 

27 

8 

Category 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Mef women 

Mef man 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef women 
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Pos 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

No. 

128 

140 

20 

25 

94 

219 

414 

217 

107 

114 

372 

374 

248 

44 

329 

84 

150 

142 

377 

322 

130 

157 

165 

127 

371 

34 

39 

240 

490 

185 

139 

489 

146 

77 

97 

352 

Name 

Marko Vujanović-Kotarščak 

Tea Lovreković 

Andrea Blažević 

Miro Auguštin 

Zlatan Brdar 

Ana Vučić 

Darko Santovac 

Borko Prvan 

Sven Jurak 

Laura Crnić Klapšić 

Frano Perić 

Tina Marčac 

Maurizio Ivetić 

Filip Ferenčak 

Damir Kolaković 

Franjo Kresojević 

Ana-Marija Mustapić 

Krunoslav Zovkić 

Karlo Nemet 

Crisel Ilić 

Nika Lovreković 

Josip Šimić 

Krešimir Hrgarek 

Adriano Friganović 

Fran Rabuzin 

Ana Knežević 

Jelena Rukavina 

Boris Gačić 

Ivan Raguž 

Ivana Cugovčan 

Elizabeta Kiršek 

Leonora Gašpar 

Nadia Sosić 

Edi Kovačević 

Mario Radinić 

Branko Utješinović 

Total Tm 

22:58 

23:03 

23:03 

23:04 

23:08 

23:09 

23:09 

23:09 

23:13 

23:17 

23:17 

23:17 

23:20 

23:21 

23:21 

23:27 

23:29 

23:30 

23:32 

23:32 

23:37 

23:37 

23:38 

23:41 

23:44 

23:49 

23:56 

23:56 

23:56 

24:04 

24:12 

24:13 

24:18 

24:20 

24:36 

24:47 

Diff 

9:19 

9:24 

9:24 

9:25 

9:29 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:34 

9:38 

9:38 

9:38 

9:41 

9:42 

9:42 

9:48 

9:50 

9:51 

9:53 

9:53 

9:58 

9:58 

9:59 

10:02 

10:05 

10:10 

10:17 

10:17 

10:17 

10:25 

10:33 

10:34 

10:39 

10:41 

10:57 

11:08 

Pace 

5:28 

5:29 

5:29 

5:29 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

5:31 

5:32 

5:32 

5:32 

5:33 

5:33 

5:33 

5:35 

5:35 

5:35 

5:36 

5:36 

5:37 

5:37 

5:37 

5:38 

5:39 

5:40 

5:42 

5:42 

5:42 

5:44 

5:45 

5:46 

5:47 

5:47 

5:51 

5:54 

PIC 

28 

13 

9 

98 

99 

10 

29 

100 

101 

14 

30 

11 

102 

103 

104 

105 

15 

106 

31 

12 

13 

107 

108 

109 

110 

16 

14 

111 

32 

17 

18 

19 

20 

33 

112 

113 

Category 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef women 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 
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Pos 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

No. 

236 

144 

174 

62 

227 

223 

54 

203 

73 

21 

93 

175 

180 

60 

47 

70 

353 

394 

398 

413 

250 

151 

216 

123 

134 

42 

149 

400 

215 

121 

58 

104 

55 

177 

359 

233 

Name 

Ivan Kodrić 

Toni Torbarina 

Željko Šimac 

Vesna Kuštrak 

Ante Beljan 

Ante Širić 

Janko Večerina 

Jana Lipšinić 

Marko Čulina 

Branko Muha 

Ivana Katarina Grašić 

Renato Saraga 

David Horvatić 

Luka Čopor 

Andrea Gregurec 

Hrvoje Vraneš 

Zdravko Pekeč 

Željko Tutić 

Ado Kulašić 

Josip Užarević 

Tanja Borčić Bernard 

Paula Pešo 

Ana Kresojević 

Jan Cerovečki 

Vedrana Pšenica 

Lucija Ciglar 

Magdalena Lulić 

Borislav Simon 

Zdravko Božinović 

Tajana Pilko Koštan 

Branka Lozić 

Stjepan Milobara 

Marko Belamarić 

Tomislav Radić 

Anja Pećnik 

Klara Klarić 

Total Tm 

24:47 

24:47 

24:50 

24:50 

24:50 

24:50 

25:02 

25:02 

25:07 

25:18 

25:20 

25:21 

25:36 

25:41 

25:42 

25:45 

25:45 

25:46 

25:47 

25:51 

25:52 

25:56 

26:00 

26:02 

26:03 

26:03 

26:04 

26:04 

26:06 

26:07 

26:18 

26:20 

26:22 

26:23 

26:28 

26:38 

Diff 

11:08 

11:08 

11:11 

11:11 

11:11 

11:11 

11:23 

11:23 

11:28 

11:39 

11:41 

11:42 

11:57 

12:02 

12:03 

12:06 

12:06 

12:07 

12:08 

12:12 

12:13 

12:17 

12:21 

12:23 

12:24 

12:24 

12:25 

12:25 

12:27 

12:28 

12:39 

12:41 

12:43 

12:44 

12:49 

12:59 

Pace 

5:54 

5:54 

5:54 

5:54 

5:54 

5:54 

5:57 

5:57 

5:58 

6:01 

6:02 

6:02 

6:05 

6:07 

6:07 

6:07 

6:07 

6:08 

6:08 

6:09 

6:09 

6:10 

6:11 

6:12 

6:12 

6:12 

6:12 

6:12 

6:12 

6:13 

6:15 

6:16 

6:16 

6:16 

6:18 

6:20 

PIC 

114 

115 

116 

15 

117 

118 

34 

16 

119 

35 

17 

120 

36 

121 

18 

37 

122 

123 

124 

125 

21 

22 

23 

126 

24 

25 

26 

38 

127 

27 

28 

128 

39 

129 

29 

19 

Category 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Mef women 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Mef women 
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Pos 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

No. 

64 

386 

388 

358 

396 

148 

484 

161 

30 

235 

213 

241 

218 

385 

71 

124 

115 

318 

383 

412 

13 

27 

237 

167 

81 

136 

131 

390 

37 

59 

147 

126 

41 

166 

152 

345 

Name 

Petra Peršić 

Dorian Košutić 

Luka Kurtović 

Mato Pezerović 

Nikola Sopčić 

Ivana Mravunac 

Ariana Rimac 

Ivo Vučko 

Dejan Šimičević 

Tihana Duić 

Manuela Pužar 

Dijana Žabić 

Borna Kelović 

Darija Roth Košutić 

Marina Kostic 

Draženka Pavlek 

Melanija Jakoubek 

Iva Ivanković 

Lucija Nevena Barišić 

Jelena Ivančić 

Lidija Barisić 

Željko Babec 

Morana Radić 

Vanja Rendulić Brekalo 

Domagoj Brekalo 

Branimir Kelović 

Milan Hećimović 

Matea Lubar 

Sanja Frlan 

Martina Bošnjak 

Robert Kranjčec 

Suzana Ljubić 

Renata Tkalčić 

Katarina Bogdanić 

Safet Čučuk 

Željka Kašaj 

Total Tm 

26:43 

26:48 

26:49 

26:54 

27:09 

27:09 

27:12 

27:16 

27:22 

27:25 

27:25 

27:25 

27:26 

27:30 

27:44 

27:45 

27:49 

27:51 

27:51 

27:51 

28:21 

28:29 

28:45 

29:24 

29:24 

29:32 

29:46 

29:56 

30:05 

30:06 

30:14 

30:24 

32:04 

32:04 

34:27 

34:54 

Diff 

13:04 

13:09 

13:10 

13:15 

13:30 

13:30 

13:33 

13:37 

13:43 

13:46 

13:46 

13:46 

13:47 

13:51 

14:05 

14:06 

14:10 

14:12 

14:12 

14:12 

14:42 

14:50 

15:06 

15:45 

15:45 

15:53 

16:07 

16:17 

16:26 

16:27 

16:35 

16:45 

18:25 

18:25 

20:48 

21:15 

Pace 

6:21 

6:22 

6:23 

6:24 

6:28 

6:28 

6:28 

6:29 

6:31 

6:31 

6:31 

6:31 

6:32 

6:32 

6:36 

6:36 

6:37 

6:37 

6:37 

6:38 

6:45 

6:46 

6:50 

7:00 

7:00 

7:01 

7:05 

7:07 

7:09 

7:10 

7:12 

7:14 

7:38 

7:38 

8:12 

8:18 

PIC 

30 

40 

41 

130 

131 

31 

32 

42 

43 

20 

33 

34 

44 

35 

36 

37 

38 

21 

22 

23 

39 

132 

40 

41 

133 

45 

134 

42 

43 

44 

46 

24 

45 

46 

135 

47 

Category 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef women 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Mef women 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 
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Pos 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 

264 

265 

266 

267 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

306 

482 

35 

22 

343 

427 

378 

409 

432 

483 

493 

171 

49 

188 

247 

108 

109 

231 

387 

239 

361 

Name 

Ana Marija Kašaj 

Marina Božić 

Jurica Kalšan 

Kristijan Matijević 

Lovro Jančić 

Leonora Rade 

Ozana Jakšić 

Jana Jelčić 

Matea Klaić 

Franciska Ivišić 

Melani Janković 

Ana Miketić 

Luka Kudrić 

Ljerka Hrženjak-Šego 

Ivo Belan 

Mirela Josipović 

Karlo Brus 

Marko Milek 

Sanja Marinac 

Željko Kobali 

Iva Milas 

Total Tm 

34:55 

34:55 

34:58 

34:58 

36:51 

36:52 

36:57 

36:57 

36:57 

36:57 

36:57 

37:35 

37:36 

38:00 

38:06 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

21:16 

21:16 

21:19 

21:19 

23:12 

23:13 

23:18 

23:18 

23:18 

23:18 

23:18 

23:56 

23:57 

24:21 

24:27 

Pace 

8:18 

8:18 

8:19 

8:19 

8:46 

8:46 

8:48 

8:48 

8:48 

8:48 

8:48 

8:57 

8:57 

9:02 

9:04 

PIC 

48 

49 

25 

136 

47 

50 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

51 

137 

52 

48 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Category 

Absolute woman 

Absolute woman 

Mef women 

Absolute man 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Mef women 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Absolute woman 

Absolute man 

Absolute man 

Absolute woman 

Mef man 

Mef women 
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